167
Ann Way
SK
 series
 DIN 69871A
AMG
超倍力夾頭刀桿
 Double Power Chuck

削上使用
•  AMG 刀具系列為端面給油設計
•  刀桿採用針狀軸承設計，夾持度極佳
•  螺帽透過墊片與本體貼合使之提高剛性
•  AMG扳手為另購品
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
Features
•  AMG Double Power Chuck with nut for C-WRENCH is available.
•  Please change name from AMG to AMC of each model no. when ordering.
•  螺帽部分為 C型系列，訂購時，請更改品名為 AMC
•  Example: SK40 AMC16-100
P6- Wrench
Model No. d D L L1 Wrench
Weight
(kg)
SK40 AMG12-090 12 46 90 67 WAMG12 1.60
AMG16-100 16 54 100 60 WAMG16 2.30
AMG20-110 20 58 110 70 WAMG20 2.40
AMG25-110 25 62 110 90 WAMG25 2.60
AMG32-110 32 70 110 90 WAMG32 2.70
SK50 AMG12-090 12 46 90 67 WAMG12 4.60
AMG16-110 16 54 110 60 WAMG16 4.90
AMG20-110 20 58 110 70 WAMG20 4.90
AMG25-110 25 62 110 90 WAMG25 4.90
AMG32-110 32 70 110 90 WAMG32 5.00
Unit: mm

D
L
L1
d
Dd
L
L1
Model No.
Clamping
Range
d D L L1
Collet
Type
Weight
(kg)
SK40 ASG12-090 3~12 12 35 90 - SC12 1.40
ASG16-090 3~16 16 46 90 65 SC16 1.80
ASG20-090 4~20 20 54 90 72 SC20 2.00
SK50 ASG12-075 3~12 12 35 75 - SC12 3.20
-105 3~12 12 35 105 - SC12 3.50
ASG16-105 3~16 16 46 105 65 SC16 4.10
ASG20-105 4~20 20 54 105 72 SC20 4.40
Unit: mm
Model No.
Clamping
Range
d D L L1
Collet
Type
Weight
(kg)
SK40 ASC16-090 3~16 16 46 90 65 SC16 1.80
ASC20-090 4~20 20 53 90 72 SC20 2.00
ASC25-095 6~25 25 58 95 85 SC25 2.00
-130 6~25 25 58 130 85 SC25 2.70
ASC32-095 6~32 32 68 95 95 SC32 2.20
-130 6~32 32 68 130 95 SC32 3.00
SK50 ASC16-105 3~16 16 46 105 65 SC16 4.00
ASC20-105 4~20 20 53 105 72 SC20 4.20
ASC25-095 6~25 25 58 95 85 SC25 4.10
-150 6~25 25 58 150 85 SC25 5.00
ASC32-105 6~32 32 68 105 95 SC32 4.70
-150 6~32 32 68 150 95 SC32 5.90
ASC42-110 6~42 42 84 110 100 SC42 5.00
-160 6~42 42 84 160 100 SC42 7.10
Unit: mm
P6- SC ColletP6- Wrench
P6- SC ColletP6- Wrench

P11- ERA WrenchP12/13- ER ColletP11- ERA Nut
ER
P17- WrenchP12/13- ER ColletP16- ER Nut P245 - Stop Screw
P245 - Stop Screw
170
Ann Way
SK
 series
DIN 69871A
Model No.
Clamping
Range
D L Wrench
Weight
(kg)
SK40 MER16-070/100 1~10 30 70/100 WER16G 1.40/1.50
-150 1~10 30 150 WER16G 1.70
MER20-080/100 1~13 35 80/100 WER20G 1.50/1.60
-150 1~13 35 150 WER20G 1.90
MER25-080/100 2~16 40 80/100 WER25G 1.60/1.80
-150 2~16 40 150 WER25G 2.10
MER32-070 2~20 50 70 WER32G 1.50
-100 2~20 50 100 WER32G 1.90
SK50 MER16-100/150 1~10 30 100/150 WER16G 3.30/3.60
MER20-100/150 1~13 35 100/150 WER20G 3.50/3.80
MER25-100/150 2~16 40 100/150 WER25G 3.60/3.90
MER32-100/150 2~20 50 100/150 WER32G 3.60/3.90
Unit: mm
MER
MER 彈性筒夾本體
Spring Collet Chuck

separately.
•  Balancing: 30,000 r.p.m G2.5
•  ASK系列適用於高轉速、高精密切削加工，
切削效果佳
•  螺帽獨特設計可降低高轉速切削時的風阻及
噪音並提升工作效能
•  欲達到切削效果佳，可搭配使用 AA級筒夾
•  ASK 扳手及止付螺絲為另購品
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D L L1
Weight
(kg)
SK30 ASK06-060 2~6 20 60 35.9 0.60
ASK10-070 2~10 27 70 50.9 0.70
-090 2~10 27 90 75.9 0.80
ASK16-060 3~16 40 60 40.9 0.90
-090 3~16 40 90 65.9 1.00
-120 3~16 40 120 80.9 1.10
ASK20-060 4~20 48 60 40.9 0.80
ASK25-085 6~25.4 54 85 65.9 1.20
SK40 ASK06-080/090 2~6 20 80/90 60.9 1.10/1.20
-100 2~6 20 100 80.9 1.30
ASK10-080/090 2~10 27 80/90 60.9 1.20/1.30
-100 2~10 27 100 80.9 1.40
ASK13-080 3~13 33 80 60.9 1.30
-100 3~13 33 100 80.9 1.50
ASK16-080 3~16 40 80 60.9 1.40
-100 3~16 40 100 80.9 1.50
ASK20-090 4~20 48 90 70.9 1.80
ASK25-095 6~25.4 54 95 75.9 1.90
-110 6~25.4 54 110 90.9 2.00
SK50 ASK06-100 2~6 20 100 80.9 3.00
ASK10-100 2~10 27 100 80.9 3.30
-130 2~10 27 130 110.9 3.40
-150 2~10 27 150 130.9 3.50
ASK13-100 3~13 33 100 80.9 4.50
-130 3~13 33 130 110.9 4.70
-150 3~13 33 150 130.9 4.90
ASK16-100 3~16 40 100 80.9 3.50
-130 3~16 40 130 110.9 3.70
-150 3~16 40 150 130.9 3.90
ASK20-100 4~20 48 100 80.9 4.60
-130 4~20 48 130 110.9 5.00
-150 4~20 48 150 130.9 5.60
ASK25-100 6~25.4 54 100 80.9 3.80
-130 6~25.4 54 130 110.9 4.00
-150 6~25.4 54 150 130.9 4.20
Unit: mm
Features
ASK
高轉速精密筒夾本體
High Speed Collet Chuck
P24- Wrench P25- ASK NutP20/21- SK Collet P245 - Stop Screw
172
Ann Way
SK
 series
DIN 69871A
Model No. Clamping Range D L L1 Weight (kg)
SK40 AVC06-090 2~6 27 90 70.9 1.30
AVC10-090 3~10 33 90 70.9 1.40
AVC12-090 3~12 40 90 70.9 1.50
SK50 AVC06-105 2~6 27 105 85.9 3.90
AVC10-105 3~10 33 105 85.9 4.10
AVC12-105 3~12 40 105 85.9 4.20
Unit: mm
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D D1 L L1 Weight (kg)
SK30 ADS06-080 2~6 13 17.6 80 44.8 0.55
ADS08-080 3~8 16 22 80 45 0.60
ADS10-085 3~10 21 27.4 85 65.9 0.65
ADS12-085 3~12 24 29.7 85 63 0.65
SK40 ADS06-090 2~6 13 19.5 90 61 1.10
-120 2~6 13 22.5 120 91 1.30
-150 2~6 13 25.7 150 120 1.50
ADS08-090 3~8 16 24.5 90 61.6 1.20
-120 3~8 16 25.8 120 93.3 1.40
-150 3~8 16 27.5 150 109.2 1.60
ADS10-090 3~10 21 27.4 90 70.9 1.25
-120 3~10 21 30.5 100 91.5 1.50
ADS12-090 3~12 24 30.8 90 65.2 1.30
-135 3~12 24 37.8 135 110.3 1.70
ADS16-095 5~16 28 35.5 95 75.9 1.40
SK50 ADS08-100 3~8 16 26 100 71.6 3.20
ADS10-100 3~10 21 28.2 100 69.3 3.30
ADS12-100 3~12 24 33 100 71.5 3.40
ADS16-100 5~16 28 35.6 100 71.4 3.30
Unit: mm
AVC
ADS
高轉速高精度立銑刀本體

•  螺帽獨特設計可降低高轉速切削時的風阻及噪音並提升工作效能
•  AVC 扳手及止付螺絲為另購品
•  動平衡：30,000 r.p.m G2.5
D D1
L1
L
P245 - Stop Screw
173
Ann Way
SK
 series
 DIN 69871A
Model No. d  D  D1 L L1 E
Weight
(kg)
SK40 ASR04-090 4 14 20 90 61.3 16 1.20
ASR05-090 5 10 19.8 90 61.3 22 1.20
ASR06-090 6 21 25.8 90 61.3 22 1.20
ASR08-090 8 18 22.8 90 61.3 26 1.20
ASR10-090 10 22 26.8 90 61.3 32 1.30
ASR12-090 12 24 28.6 90 61.3 35 1.30
ASR16-090 16 28 33 90 61.3 38 1.30
ASR20-100 20 34 40 100 73.5 42 1.50
ASR25-100 25 44 51 100 73.5 48 1.50
ASR32-100 32 44 51 100 73.5 50 1.55
SK50 ASR06-105 6 14 22 105 76.4 22 3.90
ASR08-105 8 18 26 105 76.4 26 4.00
ASR10-105 10 22 30 105 76.4 32 4.20
ASR12-105 12 24 32 105 76.4 35 4.40
ASR16-105 16 28 34.5 105 76.3 38 4.40
ASR20-105 20 33 41 105 74.5 42 4.70
ASR25-105 25 44 51 105 74.5 48 4.70
ASR32-105 32 46 54 105 74.5 50 5.00
Unit: mm
•  Heater specification => refer to P.35
•  Tools are restricted by material of h6
carbide tool.

L
FIG.1 FIG.2
•  For straight shank end mill.
•  End mill is held by one (FIG.1) or two (FIG.2) set
screws.
•  End mill holder comes equipped with set screws.
•  適用於夾持直柄銑刀，可用在一般銑削加工
•  夾持銑刀之固定螺絲分為一個 (FIG.1)或兩個
(FIG.2)
•  刀桿本身已裝配固定螺絲
Model No. FIG. d D L L1 L2 H
Weight
(kg)
SK40 EM06-050 1 6 25 50 18 - 25 1.00
EM08-050 1 8 28 50 18 - 32 1.00
EM10-050 1 10 35 50 20 - 36 1.10
EM12-050 1 12 42 50 22.5 - 42 1.20
EM16-063 1 16 48 63 24 - 52 1.40
EM20-063 1 20 52 63 25 - 62 1.40
EM25-100 2 25 65 100 24 49 65 2.30
EM32-100 2 32 72 100 24 52 76 2.60
SK50 EM06-063 1 6 25 63 18 - 28 2.90
EM08-063 1 8 28 63 18 - 32 3.00
EM10-063 1 10 35 63 20 - 35 3.10
EM12-063 1 12 42 63 22.5 - 40 3.30
EM16-063 1 16 48 63 24 - 50 3.30
EM20-063 1 20 52 63 25 - 62 3.30
EM25-080 2 25 65 80 24 49 65 4.00
EM32-100 2 32 72 100 24 52 76 4.80

B18 B18 32 32 1.30
SK50 B16 B16 43 24 2.80
B18 B18 43 32 3.00
Unit: mm
176
Ann Way
SK
 series
DIN 69871A
Model No.
MT.
No.
D L
Capacity Weight
(kg)Drill Reamer End Mill
SK30 MTA1-050 MTA1 25 50 2~14 5~14 10~14 0.50
MTA2-065 MTA2 32 65 14~23 14.5~23 16~22 0.70
MTA3-080 MTA3 40 80 23~32 24~32 24~32 0.80
SK40 MTA1-050 MTA1 25 50 2~14 5~14 10~14 1.00
MTA2-050 MTA2 32 50 14~23 14.5~23 16~22 1.00
MTA3-070 MTA3 40 70 23~32 24~32 24~32 1.10
MTA4-095 MTA4 50 95 32~50 32~50 35~50 1.50
SK50 MTA1-045 MTA1 25 45 2~14 5~14 10~14 2.80
MTA2-060 MTA2 32 60 14~23 14.5~23 16~22 3.00
MTA3-065 MTA3 40 65 23~32 24~32 24~32 3.00
MTA4-095 MTA4 50 95 32~50 32~50 35~50 3.40
MTA5-120 MTA5 65 120 50~75 50 40~75 3.50
Unit: mm
Model No. FIG.
MT.
No.
D L
Capacity Weight
(kg)Drill Reamer End Mill
SK40 MTB1-050 1 MTB1 25 50 2~14 5~14 10~14 1.00
MTB2-050 1 MTB2 32 50 14~23 14.5~23 16~22 1.10
MTB3-070 1 MTB3 40 70 23~32 24~32 24~32 1.20
MTB4-090 2 MTB4 50 90 32~50 32~50 35~50 1.40
SK50 MTB1-045 1 MTB1 25 45 2~14 5~14 10~14 2.90
MTB2-060 1 MTB2 32 60 14~23 14.5~23 16~22 3.00
MTB3-065 1 MTB3 40 65 23~32 24~32 24~32 3.10
MTB4-095 1 MTB4 50 95 32~50 32~50 35~50 3.50
MTB5-105 2 MTB5 65 105 50~75 50 40~75 4.10
Unit: mm
Model No. MT. No. G
Weight
(kg)

•  Face mill cutter must be ordered
separately.
•  每支 FMB面銑刀桿均附有螺絲及擋耳以
裝配面銑刀盤使用
•  亦有生產 FMB 加長型刀桿，可另詢問
•  面銑刀盤為另購品
FMB
CS
平面銑刀桿
Face Mill Holder - Metric
殼型平面銑刀桿
Combined Face Mill Holder
Model No. D D1 L L1 G
Weight
(kg)
SK40 FMB16-040 16 38 40 17 M08 1.10
FMB22-040 22 48 40 18 M10 1.30
FMB27-040 27 58 40 21 M12 1.50
FMB32-050 32 78 50 24 M16 2.00
FMB40-050 40 88 50 27 M20 2.30
SK50 FMB16-040 16 38 40 17 M08 3.10
FMB22-040 22 48 40 18 M10 3.30
FMB27-040 27 58 40 21 M12 3.60
FMB32-040 32 78 40 24 M16 3.70
FMB40-050 40 88 50 27 M20 4.10
Unit: mm
Model No. D D1 L L1 L2 G
Weight

D D1
G
P227/228
Face Mill Cutter
180
Ann Way
SK
 series
DIN 69871A
Model No. FIG. D D1 d L L1 L2 BCK
No.
Boring
Range
Weight
(kg)
SK40 ACK1-060/080 1 19 - 11 60/80 40.9/60.9 73.4/93.4
BCK20 20~36
1.10/1.20
-120/170 2 19 40 11 120/170 40 72.5 1.30/1.6
ACK2-060/080 1 24 - 14 60/80 40.9/60.9 76.4/96.4
BCK25 25~47
1.20/1.20
-100/120 1 24 - 14 100/120 80.9/100.9 116.4/136.4 1.30/1.40
-125/175 2 24 45 14 125/175 53 88.5 1.45/1.90
ACK3-060/080 1 31 - 18 60/80 40.9/60.9 80.9/100.9
BCK32 32~60
1.20/1.20
-100/120 1 31 - 18 100/120 80.9/100.9 120.9/140.9 1.30/1.50
-150/200 2 31 50 18 150/200 58 98 1.80/2.30
ACK4-080/100 1 39 - 22 80/100 60.9/80.9 107.9/127.9
BCK41 41~74
1.40/1.60
-125 1 39 - 22 125 105.9 152.9 1.80
-145/195 2 39 50 22 145/195 56 103 1.90/2.10
ACK5-080/100 1 50 - 28 80/100 60.9/80.9 117.9/137.9
BCK53 53~95
1.60/2.00
-135 1 50 - 28 135 115.9 172.9 2.50
ACK6-055      1 64 - 36 55 35.9 106.9 BCK68
BCK100
68~150
100~203 1.40
SK50 ACK1-100/125 1 19 - 11 100/125 80.9/105.9 113.4/138.4
BCK20 20~36
3.90/4.10
-170/220 2 19 40 11 170/220 40 73 4.50/4.90
ACK2-090/125 1 24 - 14 90/125 70.9/105.9 106.4/141.4
BCK25 25~47
4.00/4.10
-175/225 2 24 45 14 175/225 65 100.5 4.55/4.95
ACK3-090/125 1 31 - 18 90/125 70.9/105.9 110.9/145.9
BCK32 32~60
4.00/4.30
-200/240 2 31 50 18 200/240 80 120 4.95/5.30
ACK4-115/175 1 39 - 22 115/175 95.9/155.9 142.9/202.9
BCK41 41~74
4.40/5.00
-195/235 2 39 50 22 195/235 80 127 5.20/5.60
ACK5-090/135 1 50 - 28 90/135 70.9/115.9 127.9/172.9
BCK53 53~95
4.20/5.20
-195 1 50 - 28 195 175.9 232.9 6.10
ACK6-110 1 64 - 36 110 90.9 161.9
BCK68
BCK100
68~150
100~203

181
Ann Way
SK
 series
 DIN 69871A
ZACK Coolant
ZACK出水
Model No. FIG. D D1 d L L1 L2
ZACK
No.
Boring
Range
Weight
(kg)
SK40 ACK1-060/080 1 19 - 11 60/80 40.9/60.9 78.9/98.9
ZACK20 20~26
1.10/1.20
-120/170 2 19 40 11 120/170 40 78 1.30/1.6
ACK2-060/080 1 24 - 14 60/80 40.9/60.9 85.9/105.9
ZACK25 25~33
1.20/1.20
-100/120 1 24 - 14 100/120 80.9/100.9 125.9/145.9 1.30/1.40
-125/175 2 24 45 14 125/175 53 98 1.45/1.90
ACK3-060/080 1 31 - 18 60/80 40.9/60.9 90.9/110.9
ZACK32 32~42
1.20/1.20
-100/120 1 31 - 18 100/120 80.9/100.9 130.9/150.9 1.30/1.50
-150/200 2 31 50 18 150/200 58 108 1.80/2.30
ACK4-080/100 1 39 - 22 80/100 60.9/80.9 125.9/145.9
ZACK41 41~54
1.40/1.60
-125 1 39 - 22 125 105.9 170.9 1.80
-145/195 2 39 50 22 145/195 56 121 1.90/2.10
ACK5-080/100 1 50 - 28 80/100 60.9/80.9 130.9/150.9
ZACK53 53~70
1.60/2.00
-135 1 50 - 28 135 115.9 185.9 2.50
ACK6-055      1 64 - 36 55 35.9 115.9
125.9

ACK Coolant
ACK出水
P98- AdapterP97- ACK Cutter
•  ZBCK and BCK boring head
must be ordered separately.
•  ZBCK 和 BCK 搪頭需另購
183
Ann Way
SK
 series
 DIN 69871A
BCK
大孔徑精搪系列 (Ø200~Ø620 mm)
Large Micro Boring System
Model No. D L ZBCK No. Weight (kg)
SK50 BST100 50 100
ZBCK200
ZBCK270
ZBCK340
ZBCK410
ZBCK480
ZBCK550
4.60
BST125 50 125 4.70
BST150 50 150 6.10
BST175 50 175 6.70
BST200 50 200 7.00
BST225 50 225 7.70
BST250 50 250 8.90
BST275 50 275 9.30
BST300 50 300 10.20
BST350 50 350 12.90
BST400 50 400 13.80
Unit: mm
Model No. D L BCK No. Weight (kg)
SK50 BST100 50 100
BCK200

P101- ACK Cutter
ZACK Type ACK Type
185
Ann Way
SK
 series
 DIN 69871A
BSA
粗搪刀桿
Rough Boring Holder
Model No. FIG.
Boring Range
D D1 L L1 E W□
Weight
(kg)Min. Max.
SK40 BSA025-135 1 25 38 20 22 135 111 1 8 1.30
BSA030-150 1 30 42 24 26 150 126 1.6 8 1.40
BSA038-165 1 38 52 30 33 165 141 2.6 10 1.80
BSA050-165 1 50 65 40 44 165 141 3 13 2.30
-210 1 50 65 40 44 210 186 3 13 2.70
BSA062-165 1 62 90 50 44 165 141 2 16 3.00
-225 1 62 90 50 50 225 201 2 16 4.00
BSA072-165 2 72 110 60 50 165 141 2.4 19 3.70
-225 2 72 110 60 50 225 201 2.4 19 5.10
BSA090-165 2 90 125 75 50 165 141 4 19 4.40
-210 2 90 125 75 50 210 186 4 19 5.30
SK50 BSA025-135 1 25 38 20 22 135 98 1 8 3.30
BSA030-165 1 30 42 24 26 165 128 1.6 8 3.50
BSA038-180 1 33 52 30 33 180 143 2.6 10 3.90
BSA042-210 1 42 56 34 37 210 173 2 10 4.30
BSA050-180 1 50 65 40 44 180 143 3 13 4.50
-240 1 50 65 40 44 240 203 3 13 5.30
BSA062-195 1 62 90 50 56 195 158 2 16 5.50
-270 1 62 90 50 56 270 233 2 16 6.90
BSA072-195 1 72 110 60 66 195 158 2.4 19 6.40
-285 1 72 110 60 66 285 248 2.4 19 8.70
BSA090-210 1 90 125 75 80 210 173 4 19 7.70
-300 1 90 125 75 80 300 263 4 19 10.20
BSA105-195 2 105 160 90 80 195 158 3 25 7.90
-285 2 105 160 90 80 285 248 3 25 10.70
Unit: mm
W
□

確認W□尺寸
Features
P114- Boring Cutter
186
Ann Way
SK
 series
DIN 69871A
BSB
粗搪刀桿
Rough Boring Holder
Model No. FIG.
Boring Range
D D1 L L1 W□ Weight
(kg)Min. Max.
SK40 BSB025-135 1 25 52 20 22 135 111 8 1.30
BSB038-165 1 38 70 30 33 165 141 10 1.90
BSB050-165 1 50 90 40 44 165 141 13 2.60
-210 1 50 90 40 44 210 186 13 3.20
BSB062-165 1 62 115 50 44 165 141 16 3.00
-225 1 62 115 50 50 225 201 16 4.30
BSB072-165 2 72 135 60 50 165 141 19 4.20
-225 2 72 135 60 50 225 201 19 5.10
BSB090-165 2 90 150 75 50 165 141 19 5.00
-210 2 90 150 75 50 210 186 19 6.20
SK50 BSB025-135 1 25 52 20 22 135 98 8 3.40
BSB038-180 1 38 70 30 32 180 143 10 4.10
BSB050-180 1 50 90 40 44 180 143 13 4.80
-240 1 50 90 40 44 240 203 13 5.30
BSB062-195 1 62 115 50 56 195 158 16 5.60
-270 1 62 115 50 56 270 233 16 6.90
BSB072-195 1 72 135 60 66 195 158 19 6.80
-285 1 72 135 60 66 285 248 19 8.40
BSB090-210 1 90 150 75 80 210 173 19 7.70
-300 1 90 150 75 80 300 263 19 11.20
BSB105-195 2 105 190 90 80 195 158 25 8.30
-285 2 105 190 90 80 285 248 25 12.00
Unit: mm
L
L1

P114- Boring Cutter
187
Ann Way
SK
 series
 DIN 69871A
BCA
微調精搪刀桿
Micro Boring Holder
Model No.
Boring Range
D D1 L Boring
Head
Weight
(kg)Min. Max.
SK40 BCA026-150 26 30 23 26 150 L148C-31 1.30
-180 26 30 23 26 180 L148C-31 1.50
BCA030-160 30 34 26 30 160 L148C-31 1.60
-210 30 34 26 30 210 L148C-31 1.80
BCA033-165 33 38 29 33 165 L148C-32 1.70
-210 33 38 29 33 210 L148C-32 2.00
BCA038-165 38 43 33 38 165 L148C-32 2.10
-210 38 43 33 38 210 L148C-32 2.50
BCA043-165 43 52 38 43 165 L148C-33 2.20
-210 43 52 38 43 210 L148C-33 2.80
BCA052-180 52 61 47 52 180 L148C-33 3.20
-240 52 61 47 52 240 L148C-33 4.30
BCA061-180 61 70 56 61 180 L148C-33 4.00
-240 61 70 56 61 240 L148C-33 5.20
-330 61 70 56 61 330 L148C-33 7.00
BCA070-180 70 85 65 70 180 L148C-34 4.20
-240 70 85 65 70 240 L148C-34 5.80
BCA085-180 85 100 80 85 180 L148C-34 5.10
-240 85 100 80 85 240 L148C-34 6.90
BCA100-165 100 115 95 100 165 L148C-34 6.00
-240 100 115 95 100 240 L148C-34 7.50
Unit: mm
L
D

-210 43 52 38 43 210 L148C-33 4.50
BCA052-180 52 61 47 52 180 L148C-33 4.80
-240 52 61 47 52 240 L148C-33 5.90
BCA061-180 61 70 56 61 180 L148C-33 5.80
-240 61 70 56 61 240 L148C-33 6.60
-330 61 70 56 61 330 L148C-33 8.60
BCA070-180 70 85 65 70 180 L148C-34 6.50
-240 70 85 65 70 240 L148C-34 8.10
-330 70 85 65 70 330 L148C-34 10.00
BCA085-180 85 100 80 85 180 L148C-34 7.50
-240 85 100 80 85 240 L148C-34 9.30
-330 85 100 80 85 330 L148C-34 11.20
BCA100-165 100 115 95 100 165 L148C-34 7.60
-240 100 115 95 100 240 L148C-34 9.80
-315 100 115 95 100 315 L148C-34 11.50
BCA115-165 115 130 110 115 165 L148C-34 7.80
-240 115 130 110 115 240 L148C-34 10.00
-315 115 130 110 115 315 L148C-34 11.90
BCA130-165 130 145 125 130 165 L148C-34 8.20
-240 130 145 125 130 240 L148C-34 9.70
BCA145-165 145 160 140 145 165 L148C-34 8.70
-240 145 160 140 145 240 L148C-34 10.20
Unit: mm
Model No. L Weight (kg)
SK50 BCT100 100 5.60
BCT150 150 5.70
BCT200 200 6.80
BCT250 250 7.10
BCT300 300 9.30
Unit: mm
•  Boring head must be ordered
separately.
•  精搪頭為另購品

P118- Fine Boring HeadP117- Boring Block
BCT
189
Ann Way
SK
 series
 DIN 69871A
ABH
微調精搪刀桿
Micro Boring Holder
Model No.
Boring Range
D D1 L L1 G
Weight
(kg)Min. Max.
SK40 ABH18-060 22 32 18 24 60 39 M10xP1.5 1.10
-100 22 32 18 24 100 79 M10xP1.5 1.20
ABH23-080 28 46 23 29 80 59 M12xP1.75 1.20
-120 28 46 23 29 120 99 M12xP1.75 1.40
ABH30-080 36 60 30 36 80 59 M16xP2.0 1.30
-130 36 60 30 36 130 109 M16xP2.0 1.50
ABH40-080 46 80 40 48 80 59 M18xP2.5 1.40
-150 46 80 40 48 150 129 M18xP2.5 1.80
ABH63-080 70 130 63 - 80 59 M25xP2.0 2.10
-150 70 130 63 - 150 129 M25xP2.0 2.80
SK50 ABH18-080 22 32 18 24 80 48 M10xP1.5 3.00
-120 22 32 18 24 120 88 M10xP1.5 3.20
ABH23-080 28 46 23 29 80 48 M12xP1.75 3.10
-120 28 46 23 29 120 88 M12xP1.75 3.40
ABH30-080 36 60 30 36 80 48 M16xP2.0 3.30
-130 36 60 30 36 130 98 M16xP2.0 3.60
ABH40-080 46 80 40 48 80 48 M18xP2.5 3.40
-150 46 80 40 48 150 118 M18xP2.5 4.40
-220 46 80 40 48 220 188 M18xP2.5 5.30
ABH63-080 70 130 63 - 80 48 M25xP2.0 4.00
-150 70 130 63 - 150 118 M25xP2.0 6.20
-230 70 130 63 - 230 198 M25xP2.0 7.90
ABH83-050 90 160 83 - 50 48 - 5.00
-130 90 160 83 - 130 98 - 5.80
-200 90 160 83 - 200 168 - 6.70
Unit: mm
D

Modular Micro Boring System
ACK Boring Holder+ABJ Boring Head
NBH2084 微調搪孔系統
NBH2084 Micro Boring System
Model No.
Micro Boring
Head Type
Boring
Range
D L
Weight
(kg)
SK40 ACK4-080
ABJ10 6~25 39
80 1.30
SK50 ACK4-115 115 3.60
SK40 ACK5-080
ABJ12 6~32 50
80 1.50
SK50 ACK5-090 90 3.70
SK40 ACK6-055
ABJ16 6~50 64
55 1.40
SK50 ACK6-065 65 3.70
Unit: mm
010
20
30

SLO
油路刀桿
Oil-Feed Holder
油路刀桿
Oil-Feed Holder
Model No.
Clamping
Range (d)
D L
B
(中心距 )
Collet
Type
Weight
(kg)
SK40 ERO32-155 4~20 50 155 60/65 ER32-CL 4.60
ERO40-160 4~26 63 160 60/65 ER40-CL 4.80
SK50 ERO32-160 4~20 50 160 80/82 ER32-CL 7.10
ERO40-170 4~26 63 170 80/82 ER40-CL 7.50
Unit: mm
Model No. d D D1 L L1 L2 H H1
B
(中心距 )
Weight
(kg)
SK40 SLO32-150 32 53 90 150 50 60 15 15 60/65 4.80
SLO40-155 40 70 90 155 50 70 19 18 60/65 4.90
SK50 SLO32-160 32 54 100 160 50 60 15 15 80/82 7.20
SLO40-160 40 64 100 160 50 70 19 18 80/82 7.60
Unit: mm
D
B
L

D
L
SK No.
D
L
AMD
TSA
TA
圓刃銑刀桿
Screw-in End Mill Holder
轉接器
Adapter
測試棒
Test Bar
Model No. M D D1 L L1 Weight (kg)
SK40 AMD122-080/100 6 11 12 80/100 53/73 1.00/1.10
AMD123-080 6 11 12 80 53 1.10
AMD162-080/100 8 13 16 80/100 53/73 1.10/1.20
AMD202-080/100 10 18 20 80/100 53/73 1.10/1.20
AMD253-080/100 12 21 25 80/100 53/73 1.20/1.30
AMD354-080/100 16 29 35 80/100 53/73 1.30/1.50
SK50 AMD122-100/120 6 11 12 100/120 62/82 3.20/3.30
AMD162-100/120 8 13 16 100/120 62/82 3.20/3.30
AMD202-100/120 10 18 20 100/120 62/82 3.30/3.40
AMD253-100/120 12 21 25 100/120 62/82 3.30/3.40
AMD354-100/120 16 29 35 100/120 62/82 3.40/3.50
Unit: mm
D
M
D1